2x8
EA DIPS082-HN
2x8
EA DIPS082-HNLED
Graphic 128x64
EA DIP128-6N5LW
1x8: EA DIP081-CHNLED
2x16

making things easy
All modules at a glance
Dimension Characte Char. size Backlight Ordering code
40x20mm
1x8 7.15 mm none EA 8081-A3N
2x8 5.01 mm
none EA DIPS082-HN
y ellow/green EA DIPS082-HNLED
68x27mm /
75x27mm
1x8 11.48 mm y ellow/green EA DIP081-CHNLED
2x16 6.68 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP162-DHNLED
black&white EA DIP162J-DN3LW
blue-white EA DIP162-DN3LW
4x20 3.73 mm
y ellow/green EA DIP204-4HNLED
black&white EA DIP204J-4NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-4NLW
122x32 Graphic
y ellow/green EA DIP122-5HNLED
blue-white EA DIP122B-5NLW
amber EA DIP122J-5NLA
75x46mm
128x64 Graphic
black&white EA DIP128J-6N5LW
blue-white EA DIP128-6N5LW
amber EA DIP128J-6N5LA
4x20 6.45 mm
black&white EA DIP204J-6NLW
blue-white EA DIP204B-6NLW
113x70mm 240x128 Graphic